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
provides added storage and parking space. While the home could use 
a little TLC to restore it to its full potential, it offers great value for the 
price and presents an excellent opportunity to create your dream home 
in a prime location.

$319,900

PENDING
!

215 LAKE SHORE DRIVE

$345,000

Spacious quad-level townhome with 3 
bedrooms, 2 baths, and a 2-car garage. 
Features formal/informal living, a large 
kitchen, corner fireplace, craft room, game 
room with wet bar, and private backyard 
with patio. Close to schools and shopping. 
Priced at $345,000!
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FOSTER
W W W. L I V E I N C H E Y E N N E . C O M

LISA'S PHONE NUMBER
307.630.9000

SCOTT'S PHONE NUMBER
307.631.4289

FOSTERTEAM@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

.
Wonderful Dan Gregg Homes proposed 
new construction in Centennial, WY. 
Centennial is a quaint village located at 
the foot of the Snowy Range Mountains 
with abundant recreational activities 
including fishing, hiking, hunting, and 
many winter and summer options 
like 4-wheeling and snowmobiling. 
Gregg Construction's newest plan, The 
Gannett, offers 3 BR, 2BA, and a 3-car 
tandem garage so you have room for 
storing your toys. This custom home 
will offer top quality finishes inside and 
out, including custom cabinetry, granite 
counters, gas fireplace, vaulted, ceilings, 
and so much more. Make this your 
second home getaway or your year-
round residence.

4804 WELCHESTER 

DRIVE

Fabulous location to build your year-
round vacation home in the desirable 
town of Centennial, WY. This 7 lot 
subdivision is adjacent to National Forest 
and a host of recreational activities for 
all seasons. Private water system (shared 
well) & underground electric in place - 
builder ready. 

Wonderful 5BR, 4BA. 3-car garage home 
in desirable Western Hills location. 
Formal LR & DR on the main along with 
a large kitchen, breakfast nook, and a 
comfortable FR w/ fireplace. 4BR on the 
upper level includes a spacious primary 
BR with en-suite bath.  Finished

2.28 Acre close-in rural lot located 
at the corner of Welchester Dr and 
Highland Rd. Relaxed covenants allow 
for manufactured, modular, or stick built 
homes. Well and septic are in place.

848 OAKHURST DR

onderful 5BR, 4Bonderful 5BR, 4BA. 3-carA. 3-car gar gar
$569,900

$250,000

Fabulous location to build your year-
$225,000

Wonderful Dan Gregg Homes proposed 

$890,000

Stunning Dan Gregg new build in the Bluffs subdivision near 
Anderson Elementary. Granite plan features 3 bedrooms, 2 
baths, open layout, custom kitchen, gas fireplace, and luxury 
finishes. Exterior includes stucco, stone, deck, patio, and 
landscaping. Ready now!

5714 Mica Bluff5714 Mica Bluff5714 Mica Bluff
$697,900

New Listing

New Listing
TRACT 3 SUMMIT  VIEW CT

SUMMIT VIEW ESTATES 

LOTS 6&7

Sco� & L isa

basement has a FR, BR w/bath, and a flex room.  Mature landscaping, workshop, 
sprinkler system, deck, AC, and so much more in the beautiful, well-maintained home.
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MISTIE WOODS
(307)214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.com

OODSOODS
214.7055214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.commistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.comwww.MISTIEWOODS.com TURNING YOUR DREAMS 
INTO AN ADDRESS

4504 BIG HORN MOUNTAIN RD

$705,000
4.94 Acres 

95232.mistiewoods.com

LOT 2 TAGGART DRIVE

$71,000
0.11 Acres 

93248.mistiewoods.com

LOT 17 ALEX RANCH ROAD

$80,000
0.12 Acres 

93249.mistiewoods.com

offered at $149,600
2BR | 2BA

94459.mistiewoods.com

offered at $492,000
2BR | 2BA

94799.mistiewoods.com

offered at $795,000
4BR | 3BA

95832.mistiewoods.com

2410 E 11TH STREET 2697 I-25 SERVICE 
ROAD

4807 SUNSET 
MOUNTAIN ROAD

3400 S GREELEY 
HIGHWAY #99

offered at $66,000
3BR | 2BA 

95178.mistiewoods.com

2225 BLUE 
NORTHER LANE

offered at $599,900
3BR | 2BA

94601.mistiewoods.com

2305 LEDOUX DRIVE

offered at $427.000
3BR | 2BA

93432.mistiewoods.com

offered at $398,950
3BR | 2BA
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